RUNNING CLUB

May 2017 Results
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Karen Ann Dove
Stuart Burkin
Lisa Alderson
Dawn Johnston
Lisa Jenkins
David Ledgerwood
Nichola Herraghty
Dan Rowlands
Andy Whittam
Phill Johnston
Rob Dent
Juliette McLaren
Dave Mclachlan
Dave Todd
Louise Trainor
Ty Hankinson
lain Clyde

Gill Colling
Darren Alderson
Diane Lockhart
Gemma Hammond
Fred Tennant
Lee Morris

Phil Rutter
Dave Jones

Ed Griffiths
Lucy Bendle
Dave Thompson
Grainne Duffy
Jeff Marriot

Sue New

Dave Whittle
Rob Gillham
Peter Rowley
Dale Chapman
Phil Clarke

Chris Land
Michael King
Sarah Watson
Gary Read
Andrew Dixon
Paul Ryan

Julie Whinn

Baseline
40.22%
55.09%
43.39%
50.96%
53.60%
56.43%
54.04%
61.81%
54.19%
46.03%
69.51%
60.96%
73.20%
72.55%
77.64%
70.75%
69.72%
64.27%
59.48%
51.40%
56.45%
65.42%
50.43%
72.54%
77.81%
68.31%
57.39%
74.40%
57.81%
60.80%
64.06%
73.44%
71.17%
71.94%
68.56%
80.72%
54.57%
52.62%
60.24%
66.41%
58.14%
53.29%
71.95%

April
46.66
61.56
47.2

54.37
56.24
58.46
55.96
63.76
55.07
46.68
70.32
60.92
73.06
71.94
76.54
69.51
68.09
62.57
57.81
49.92
54.67
63.35
48.81
70.18
74.75
65.26
54.37
70.45
54.64
57.23
60.24
68.77
66.29
66.55
62.67
73.52
49.29
46.29
52.76
57.14
47.99
43.13
54.86

Ratio

1.1601
1.1174
1.0878
1.0669
1.0493
1.0360
1.0355
1.0315
1.0162
1.0141
1.0117
0.9993
0.9981
0.9916
0.9858
0.9825
0.9766
0.9735
0.9719
0.9712
0.9685
0.9684
0.9679
0.9675
0.9607
0.9554
0.9474
0.9469
0.9452
0.9413
0.9404
0.9364
0.9314
0.9251
0.9141
0.9108
0.9032
0.8797
0.8758
0.8604
0.8254
0.8093
0.7625

5k Handicap Results
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Points

100 pb
99

98

97 pb
96 pb
95 pb
94 pb
93 pb
92 pb
91 pb
90

89

88

87

86

85

84

83

82

81

80

79

78

77

76

75

74

73

72

71

70

69

68

67

66

65

64

63

62

61

60

59

58



RUNNING CLUB

May 2017 Cumulative Scores
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Ty Hankinson
Karen Ann Dove
Ed Griffiths
Grainne Duffy
Lisa Alderson
Stuart Burkin
Gemma Hammond
Michael King
Andy Whittam
Fred Tennant
Dave Todd
Darren Alderson
Dave Mclachlan
Phil Rutter
Juliette McLaren
Danny Gordon
Lee Morris
Peter Rowley
Olly Moore
Marc Ellis

Emily Beaumont
Lisa Jenkins
Rob Gillham
Sharon Carr
Billy Harris
David Ledgerwood
Jamie Pratt
Paul Ryan
Michelle Scruby
Gary Read
Diane Lockhart
Gill Colling
Richie Payne
lain Clyde

Dave Jones
Nicola Wells
Paul Roberts
Sue New

Jeff Marriot
Michelle Dale

Jan

85
100
81
77

72
66
93
92

91
90
78
76
87

79
70
97
95

69
83
84
86
67
74
60
94
89
62
68

75
71

99

Feb

79
0
78
86
99
95
74
73
89
96
87
98
83
92
0
82
0
81
84
71
100

67
68
94

March

80
100
81
85
96
98
80
89
0
0
92
95
0
87
82
76
73
78
70
88
97
91
75
68
93
90
94

69
75
78
86

66
67
72
62
61
99

April

82

100

80
74
98
99
70
78
93
96
91
79
85
0
81
77
72
84
73
66
0
0
71
67

75
63
89
61

88

83

76

69
68
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May Total
85 411
100 400
75 395
72 394
98 391
99 391
80 376
63 369
92 367
79 363
87 357
82 354
88 347
77 346
89 330
0 311
78 310
67 310
306

295

294

96 282
68 281
272

270

95 269
0 255
59 255
0 253
61 251
81 250
83 250
0 236
84 235
76 218
218

213

70 201
71 200
0 198



RUNNING CLUB

May 2017 Cumulative Scores

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Fin Fox

Brian McLaren
Dawn Johnston
Nichola Herraghty
Rebecca Howard
Phillip Johnston
Elizabeth Kennedy
Kyle Cook

Dave Thompson
Dave Whittle
Graham Park
Phil Clarke

Dale Chapman
Lisa Johnstone
Andrew Dixon
Gemma Marshall
Paul Pomfret

lan Bond
Michael Joyeux
Daniel Orton
Rob Dent

Kim Hall

Barbra Barker
Louise Trainor
Sue Woodcock
Tracy Plaskitt
Dan Rowlands
Lucy Bendle
April Corbett
Charlie Blench
Gavin Armstrong
Chris Land
Anthony Corbett
Sarah Watson

Jan

66
98

73

63

Feb
65
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March
63

84

83
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April
0
95
90

65

94
92
64
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May Total
0 194
0 193
97 187
94 187
0 181
91 178
173
161
73 156
69 144
0 142
65 134
66 130
0 130
60 121
0 119
0 96
0 94
0 92
0 91
90 90
0 88
86
86 86
82
80
93 77
74 74
0 73
72
71
64 64
0 63
62 62



